
ORDER FORM    -    BON DE COMMANDE    -    BESTELBON    -    BESTELLFORMULAR 

Hauteur standard 
Standaard hoogte 
Standard height 
Standardhöhe 

115cm ……… cm 
Hauteur souhaitée 
Gewenste hoogte 
Desired height 
Gewünschte Höhe 

Usual situations 

275 

112 

163 

75 

200 
BLACK 

Color of the textile cables : 

GOLD 

Finish of the ceiling base and the fittings : 
Brushed 
Bronze 

Brushed 
Brass 

Structured 
Black 

BLACK 

Color of the structures : 

GOLD WHITE 

Structured 
White 

WHITE 

KERMA L 2 


